300 Series – HIBS300-xxxx
The Hardy 300 Series is a Hardy’s lowest cost
stainless steel industrial scale, built to handle
light wash down and humid environments.  Each
bench scale is equipped with an FM approved
IP67 aluminum load cell, and comes with NTEP
certification standard.
200 Series – HIBS200-xxxx

T
O
C
K
P
A
C
K
S
H
I
P
Model # Platter Size Capacity
HIWDPS-1010-0002 10" x 10" 2 lb
HIWDPS-1010-0006 10" x 10" 6 lb
HIWDPS-1010-0010 10" x 10" 10 lb
HIWDPS-1010-0025 10" x 10" 25 lb
HIWDPS-1212-0030 12" x 12" 30 lb
HIWDPS-1212-0050 12" x 12" 50 lb
HIWDPS-1818-0050 18" x 18" 50 lb
HIWDPS-1818-0100 18" x 18" 100 lb
Standard Sizes and Capacities
Hardy Floor Scales and
Load Points
Hardy carries a wide variety of strain